Illinois law.

[bookmark: _GoBack]SOURCE:  Emergency rules adopted at 34 Ill. Reg. 3115, effective February 19, 2010, for a maximum of 150 days; emergency expired July 18, 2010; adopted at 34 Ill. Reg. 10721, effective July 19, 2010; emergency amendment at 41 Ill. Reg. 6968, effective June 1, 2017, for a maximum of 150 days; amended at 41 Ill. Reg. 13580, effective October 26, 2017; amended at 43 Ill. Reg. 9117, effective August 12, 2019.
